GFOABC
2017 CONFERENCE AT-A-GLANCE

7:30

8:30
8:45
9:00

Wednesday, June 14th

Registration/Breakfast

Welcome - Lisa Helps, Mayor, City of Victoria

Opening Remarks - Tanya Garost, GFOABC President

Opening Keynote
Richard Durrans, RBC Global Asset Management Inc. -
Macroeconomic Outlook

8:30
8:45

Thursday, June 15th

Breakfast

Ministry of Community, Sport and Cultural Development Update

Keynote
Julie Kothlow, KPMG - Skills Gap

8:30

9:45 _ 9:45 :
Networking Break Networking Break 10:00

10:15

11:30

Building a Better Budget

Annual General Meeting

10:15

11:15

Auditor General for Local Government
Update
"Managing the Inherent Risks of Limited Human Resources within
Small Local Governments”

Asset Management:
Assessing your
Assets

Improving Efficency,
Effectiveness and
Sustainability

Go Directly to Jail. Do
Not Pass Go.

12:00 12:00
Lunch Lunch

13:00
13:15

14:00

15:00

15:30

GFOA Presidents Introduction

Public Sector Accounting Board (PSAB)
Update

Communicating

Financial Information:
Dashboards, Info-
graphics & Executive
Summaries

Role of Local
Governments in
Assessment Appeals

PSAB Roundtable

13:00

: 15:00
Networking Break

Innovators' Corner:
Dog License App and
Participatory
Budgeting Tool

Why We Should Be
Accounting for
Natural Resources

Winning the War for
Talent

15:30

10:30

12:00
12:15

Friday, June 16th

Breakfast

Speed Updates

Networking Break

Closing Keynote
Paul Huschilt — Expect Anything Everything

Closing Comments
Conference Ends

Budget Officers'

Investment Forum
Forum

Collectors' Forum

Networking Break

Digital Citizen:
Customer experience,
Shared Services, and

Digital ROI

Cyber and Network

. Assessment LinkBC
Liability

Networking Events

Gala Dinner

GFOA

Better Together.

O

2017 Annual Conference

Fairmont Empress & Victoria Conference Centre

June 14" — 16" 2017



