## GFOABC **2017 CONFERENCE AT-A-GLANCE**

Wednesday, June 14th					Thursday, June 15th			
7:30		Registration/Breakfast	:	7:30	Breakfast			
8:30	Welcome -	Welcome - Lisa Helps, Mayor, City of Victoria			Ministry of Community, Sport and Cultural Dev			
8:45	Opening Remarks - Tanya Garost, GFOABC President							
9:00	Opening Keynote Richard Durrans, RBC Global Asset Management Inc Macroeconomic Outlook				Keynote Julie Kothlow, KPMG - Skills Ga			
9:45	Networking Break				Networking Break			
10:15					Auditor General for Local Gove		erni	
	Building a Better Budget				Update "Managing the Inherent Risks of Limited Humar Small Local Governments"			
11:30		Annual General Meeting	g	11:15	Asset Management: Assessing your Assets	Improving Efficency, Effectiveness and Sustainability	G	
12:00				12:00				
12.00	Lunch		12.00		Lunch			
13:00	GFOA Presidents Introduction			13:00				
13:15	Public Sector Accounting Board (PSAB) Update				Budget Officers'			
14:00	Communicating Financial Information: Dashboards, Info- graphics & Executive Summaries	PSAB Roundtable	Role of Local Governments in Assessment Appeals		Forum	Collectors' Forum		
15:00	Networking Break			15:00	Networking Break			
15:30	Innovators' Corner: Dog License App and Participatory Budgeting Tool	Winning the War for Talent	Why We Should Be Accounting for Natural Resources	15:30	Cyber and Network Liability	Assessment LinkBC	Ci S	
		Networking Events			Gala Dinner			

	Friday, June 16th				
	7:45	Breakfast			
evelopment Update	8:30				
Gap		Speed Updates			
	10:00	Networking Dreek			
nment		Networking Break			
an Resources within "	10:30	Closing Keynote			
Go Directly to Jail. Do Not Pass Go.		Paul Huschilt – Expect <del>Anything</del> Everything			
	12:00	Closing Comments			
Investment Forum	12.15	12:15 Conference Ends Conference Ends Conference Setter Together. 2017 Annual Conference Fairmont Empress & Victoria Conference Centre June 14 <sup>th</sup> – 16 <sup>th</sup> , 2017			
		June 14 <sup>447</sup> – 16 <sup>447</sup> , 2017			
Digital Citizen: Customer experience, Shared Services, and Digital ROI					